Krishnapur Shotokan Karate Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 02-Jul-2023

Sensei Sanjib Paul
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Name

Rupa Sarkar
Agantuk Das
Anusua Das
Sristi Chatterjee
Biswajit Samrat Sing
Sukanya Mondal
Manvi Biswas
Amit Biswas
Prabhit Ghosh
Shreyanshi Bose
Papri Sarkar
Bikram Naskar
Sanbad Ach
Sougata Day
Anshka Patra
Mourakshi Mondal
Dabolina Bag
Anushka Dam
Abir Ghosh
Rohit Patro
Rupam Naskar
Tumpa Mondal

Present Kyu

10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
10th (White)
9th(Orange)
9th(Orange)
9th(Orange)
9th(Orange)
9th(Orange)
9th(Orange)
8th(Red)
8th(Red)
8th(Red)
8th(Red)
7th(Yellow)
7th(Yellow)
7th(Yellow)
7th(Yellow)
7th(Yellow)
7th(Yellow)

4th(Purple Stripe)

1st(Brown)

Grading Kyu

9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
9th (Orange)
8th(Red)
8th(Red)
8th(Red)
8th(Red)
8th(Red)
8th(Red)
7th(Yellow)
7th(Yellow)
7th(Yellow)
7th(Yellow)
6th(Green)
6th(Green)
6th(Green)
6th(Green)
6th(Green)
6th(Green)

2nd(Brown)

1st9brown)1st(

Split
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H.T

20
16
15
15
16
16
16
15
14
16
16
15
14
15
14
14
15
14
14
15
14
15
15

L.T

20
17
14
13
16
15
17
16
15
15
16
14
15
16
13
14
16
15
15
13
15
16
16

St
H.T
25
20
16
17
23
16
16
17
15
14
15
15
16
15
16
15
18
16
15
16
15
16
18

St
L.T
25
20
20
21
18
17
18
20
16
20
20
18
17
20
17
16
19
17
14
14
15
17
18

Kata

0

20
21
20
19
21
20
17
20
20
18
19
19
15
18
17
17
20
20

Total

100
78
70
70
78
89
93
97
83
92
95
83
Sa
92
85
84
93
82
81
80
80
89
93

Status

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Certificate
No.

D-426/23
D-427/23
D-428/23
D-429/23
D-430/23
D-431/23
D-432/23
D-433/23
D-434/23
D-435/23
D-436/23
D-437/23
D-438/23
D-439/23
D-440/23
D-441/23
D-442/23
D443/23
D-444/23
D-445/23
D-446/23
D-447/23



