Krishnapur Shotokan Karate Do School

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Kyu Grading Exam Results :- 02-Jul-2023

Sensei Sanjib Paul

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	н.т	L.T	St H.T	St L.T	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate No.
				10	20	20	25	25	0	100		
1	Rupa Sarkar	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	5	16	17	20	20		78	Pass	D-426/23
2	Agantuk Das	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	5	15	14	16	20		70	Pass	D-427/23
3	Anusua Das	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	4	15	13	17	21		70	Pass	D-428/23
4	Sristi Chatterjee	10th (White)	9th (Orange)	5	16	16	23	18		78	Pass	D-429/23
5	Biswajit Samrat Sing	9th(Orange)	8th(Red)	5	16	15	16	17	20	89	Pass	D-430/23
6	Sukanya Mondal	9th(Orange)	8th(Red)	5	16	17	16	18	21	93	Pass	D-431/23
7	Manvi Biswas	9th(Orange)	8th(Red)	9	15	16	17	20	20	97	Pass	D-432/23
8	Amit Biswas	9th(Orange)	8th(Red)	4	14	15	15	16	19	83	Pass	D-433/23
9	Prabhit Ghosh	9th(Orange)	8th(Red)	6	16	15	14	20	21	92	Pass	D-434/23
10	Shreyanshi Bose	9th(Orange)	8th(Red)	8	16	16	15	20	20	95	Pass	D-435/23
11	Papri Sarkar	8th(Red)	7th(Yellow)	4	15	14	15	18	17	83	Pass	D-436/23
12	Bikram Naskar	8th(Red)	7th(Yellow)	4	14	15	16	17	20	Sa	Pass	D-437/23
13	Sanbad Ach	8th(Red)	7th(Yellow)	6	15	16	15	20	20	92	Pass	D-438/23
14	Sougata Day	8th(Red)	7th(Yellow)	7	14	13	16	17	18	85	Pass	D-439/23
15	Anshka Patra	7th(Yellow)	6th(Green)	6	14	14	15	16	19	84	Pass	D-440/23
16	Mourakshi Mondal	7th(Yellow)	6th(Green)	6	15	16	18	19	19	93	Pass	D-441/23
17	Dabolina Bag	7th(Yellow)	6th(Green)	5	14	15	16	17	15	82	Pass	D-442/23
18	Anushka Dam	7th(Yellow)	6th(Green)	5	14	15	15	14	18	81	Pass	D443/23
19	Abir Ghosh	7th(Yellow)	6th(Green)	5	15	13	16	14	17	80	Pass	D-444/23
20	Rohit Patro	7th(Yellow)	6th(Green)	4	14	15	15	15	17	80	Pass	D-445/23
21	Rupam Naskar	4th(Purple Stripe)	1st9brown)1st(5	15	16	16	17	20	89	Pass	D-446/23
22	Tumpa Mondal	1st(Brown)	2nd(Brown)	6	15	16	18	18	20	93	Pass	D-447/23